263220
260788
262805
264940
263281
263880
261677
261485
261902
260236
257861
258031
262291
264727
261321
263742
257886
264412
261827
264097
261567
263760
262116
259612
262193
262009
257881
261439
258847
264582
260952
264034
264402
263651
262224
263560
264170
262946
264278
260821
263351

Ana Paula Moraes Reyes
Antonio Luis Ramos Lopes
Patricia Tatiana Ferreira Ramos
Daiane Bender

Marcos Vinicius Brasil

Daniel Leal Vieira Silveira
Jossana Bernardes Steyer
Graziela de Almeida Jurach
Juliano do Nascimento Kappes
Pedro Medeiros Villarinho
Elisangela Cristmann Nabinger
Franciele Marques Ziquinatti
Roselei Haag

Leonel Moscato Ziquinatti

Adina Nascimento Ramos Collares

Diego Medeiros Villarinho
Jacques Andre Grings
Leandro Leal Bellini
Marcelo Michielon Rego
Evandro Carlos do Nascimento
Jonas Arquimedes Formica
Pedro Selbach Goulart
Denise Martins Nogueira
Fernanda Ottonelli Rossato
Luiza Daitx Jorge

Lusivana Maria Paloschi
Paula Lannes Flores
Vinicius Kayser

Carmem da Costa Tormes
Karina Balestrin

Simone Trisch

Victoria Figueira da Silva
Carina Kappaun Cabral
Cristina Beatriz Griin de Souza
Ana Claudia Wecker
Gabriela Henkel Ribeiro
Luisa Wieliczko Perrot
Marcia Cristina Pereira
Silvia da Silva Wesz
Mazinho Sartori

Carmini Henkel
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03/10/1972
31/10/1961
25/02/1990
30/05/1989
08/05/1987
21/11/1982
14/02/1967
12/02/1991
22/03/1983
15/10/1986
04/03/1980
26/08/1991
19/06/1971
19/01/1964
17/02/1977
15/10/1986
13/04/1971
25/08/1979
03/04/1972
04/08/1973
22/09/1984
23/11/1989
26/10/1981
01/04/1984
12/11/1991
08/12/1980
30/11/1984
05/08/1983
10/02/1981
06/12/1981
17/11/1988
20/02/1985
08/03/1982
07/08/1979
10/05/1987
12/10/1987
07/01/1988
11/07/1976
22/03/1974
01/11/1975
16/12/1984

77,5
75
70
70
70

67,5

67,5
65
65
65

62,5

62,5
60
60

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5
55
55
55

52,5

52,5

52,5

52,5

52,5

52,5
50
50
50
50

47,5

47,5
45
45
45
45
45

42,5
40

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
- Reprovado
Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
- Reprovado
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261907 Joao Reus Prestes Silva 07/11/1979 37,5 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 8; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 37.5
263746 Mariana Isabel Brodbeck 01/05/1997 37,5 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 12; Lingua Portuguesa: 1; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 37.5
258296 Camila Caroline Schommer 30/04/1989 35 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 9; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 35
261438 Marilei Kogler 11/04/1985 35 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 11; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 35
263173 Gilsoni lvani Ehlers Prado 17/01/1977 32,5 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 8; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 32.5
261255 Jessica Renata Saraiva 13/04/1991 30 - Reprovado Conhecimentos Especificos: 11; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 1; Nota Final: 30
264508 Agata Maité Ritter 12/10/1988 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
264699 Anderson Di Lauro Cunha 17/07/2014 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
258381 Cassia Chaiane Chaves 28/07/1984 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
262391 Débora Maciel Cardoso 09/01/1989 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
258313 Leonardo Rosa Paixdo 14/03/1974 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
264220 Maria Silvani Kappes 14/01/1983 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
258246 Rodrigo Rodrigues Mazzotti 24/08/1981 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
264103 Rosiléia dos Santos Palagio 17/05/1982 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
262626 Sandra Regina Dalmas Pereira de Almeida 16/12/1956 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 0
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